
250 m Bahnlänge Löschen 3000m Jugend - U17m 3000m MV Qualif.
125 m Messung Einlesen

358 12 . LV Nordrhein Westfalen II 403 5 . LV Württemberg II
0 m 00,000 0 m 00,000

125 m 00,001 00:00,001 125 m 13,284 00:13,284

250 m 38,673 00:38,674 250 m 08,394 00:21,678

375 m 375 m 08,278 00:29,956
500 m #WERT! 00:55,466 500 m 08,361 00:38,317

625 m 625 m 08,524 00:46,841
750 m 750 m 08,485 00:55,326

875 m 875 m 08,737 01:04,063

1000 m #WERT! 01:32,620 1000 m 08,833 01:12,896

1125 m 1125 m 08,887 01:21,783

1250 m 1250 m 09,068 01:30,851

1375 m 1375 m 09,002 01:39,853
1500 m #WERT! 01:52,389 1500 m 08,913 01:48,766

1625 m 1625 m 09,018 01:57,784

1750 m #WERT! 02:12,303 1750 m 09,078 02:06,862

1875 m 1875 m 09,288 02:16,150
2000 m #WERT! 02:31,318 2000 m 09,115 02:25,265

2125 m 2125 m 09,299 02:34,564

2250 m #WERT! 02:51,319 2250 m 09,148 02:43,712

2375 m 2375 m 09,480 02:53,192

2500 m #WERT! 03:11,369 2500 m 08,872 03:02,064

2625 m 09,967 03:21,336 2625 m 09,090 03:11,154

2750 m 10,081 03:31,417 2750 m 08,831 03:19,985

2875 m 09,478 03:40,895 2875 m 09,005 03:28,990

3000 m 09,202 03:50,097 3000 m 08,404 03:37,394

377 9 . LV Sachsen 344 10 . LV Hessen
0 m 00,000 0 m 00,000

125 m 13,320 00:13,320 125 m 13,450 00:13,450

250 m 08,563 00:21,883 250 m 08,545 00:21,995

375 m 08,671 00:30,554 375 m 08,441 00:30,436
500 m 08,514 00:39,068 500 m 08,771 00:39,207

625 m 08,865 00:47,933 625 m 09,196 00:48,403
750 m 08,510 00:56,443 750 m 09,028 00:57,431

875 m 08,924 01:05,367 875 m 09,326 01:06,757

1000 m 08,802 01:14,169 1000 m 08,961 01:15,718

1125 m 08,758 01:22,927 1125 m 08,923 01:24,641

1250 m 08,894 01:31,821 1250 m 09,362 01:34,003

1375 m 09,327 01:41,148 1375 m 09,620 01:43,623
1500 m 08,716 01:49,864 1500 m 09,731 01:53,354

1625 m 09,201 01:59,065 1625 m 09,599 02:02,953

1750 m 09,130 02:08,195 1750 m 08,907 02:11,860

1875 m 09,490 02:17,685 1875 m 09,315 02:21,175
2000 m 09,487 02:27,172 2000 m 09,605 02:30,780

2125 m 09,245 02:36,417 2125 m 09,445 02:40,225

2250 m 09,450 02:45,867 2250 m 09,219 02:49,444

2375 m 09,311 02:55,178 2375 m 08,858 02:58,302

2500 m 09,350 03:04,528 2500 m 08,905 03:07,207

2625 m 09,476 03:14,004 2625 m 09,563 03:16,770

2750 m 09,364 03:23,368 2750 m 09,255 03:26,025

2875 m 09,444 03:32,812 2875 m 09,197 03:35,222

3000 m 09,022 03:41,834 3000 m 08,691 03:43,913

0 ###### #NV 322 6 . LV Baden
0 m 00,000 0 m 00,000

125 m 125 m 14,862 00:14,862

250 m 250 m 09,083 00:23,945

375 m 375 m 08,469 00:32,414
500 m 500 m 08,380 00:40,794

625 m 625 m 08,429 00:49,223
750 m 750 m 08,432 00:57,655

875 m 875 m 08,492 01:06,147

1000 m 1000 m 08,675 01:14,822

1125 m 1125 m 08,574 01:23,396

1250 m 1250 m 08,934 01:32,330
1375 m 1375 m 08,694 01:41,024
1500 m 1500 m 09,161 01:50,185

1625 m 1625 m 08,854 01:59,039

1750 m 1750 m 09,034 02:08,073

1875 m 1875 m 09,364 02:17,437
2000 m 2000 m 08,899 02:26,336

2125 m 2125 m 09,126 02:35,462

2250 m 2250 m 09,014 02:44,476

2375 m 2375 m 09,307 02:53,783
2500 m 2500 m 08,988 03:02,771

2625 m 2625 m 09,282 03:12,053

2750 m 2750 m 08,662 03:20,715

2875 m 2875 m 08,993 03:29,708

3000 m 3000 m 08,224 03:37,932
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329 8 . LV Berlin 368 7 . LV Rheinland Pfalz
0 m 00,000 0 m 00,000

125 m 12,967 00:12,967 125 m 13,010 00:13,010

250 m 08,359 00:21,326 250 m 07,795 00:20,805

375 m 08,210 00:29,536 375 m 08,303 00:29,108
500 m 08,289 00:37,825 500 m 08,120 00:37,228

625 m 08,632 00:46,457 625 m 08,673 00:45,901
750 m 08,603 00:55,060 750 m 08,469 00:54,370

875 m 08,413 01:03,473 875 m 08,598 01:02,968

1000 m 08,653 01:12,126 1000 m 08,746 01:11,714

1125 m 09,351 01:21,477 1125 m 09,144 01:20,858

1250 m 09,341 01:30,818 1250 m 09,004 01:29,862

1375 m 09,223 01:40,041 1375 m 09,039 01:38,901
1500 m 08,782 01:48,823 1500 m 09,101 01:48,002

1625 m 09,247 01:58,070 1625 m 09,394 01:57,396

1750 m 09,477 02:07,547 1750 m 09,315 02:06,711

1875 m 09,400 02:16,947 1875 m 09,148 02:15,859
2000 m 08,690 02:25,637 2000 m 09,247 02:25,106

2125 m 09,142 02:34,779 2125 m 09,557 02:34,663

2250 m 09,801 02:44,580 2250 m 09,413 02:44,076

2375 m 09,319 02:53,899 2375 m 08,953 02:53,029

2500 m 09,338 03:03,237 2500 m 09,031 03:02,060

2625 m 09,706 03:12,943 2625 m 09,899 03:11,959

2750 m 09,708 03:22,651 2750 m 08,999 03:20,958

2875 m 09,660 03:32,311 2875 m 09,187 03:30,145

3000 m 09,220 03:41,531 3000 m 08,879 03:39,024

401 3 . LV Württemberg I 385 4 . LV Thüringen
0 m 00,000 0 m 00,000

125 m 13,261 00:13,261 125 m 13,123 00:13,123

250 m 08,535 00:21,796 250 m 08,456 00:21,579

375 m 08,492 00:30,288 375 m 08,591 00:30,170
500 m 08,173 00:38,461 500 m 08,504 00:38,674

625 m 08,425 00:46,886 625 m 08,587 00:47,261
750 m 08,447 00:55,333 750 m 08,111 00:55,372

875 m 08,607 01:03,940 875 m 08,547 01:03,919

1000 m 08,560 01:12,500 1000 m 08,449 01:12,368

1125 m 08,658 01:21,158 1125 m 09,035 01:21,403

1250 m 08,492 01:29,650 1250 m 08,594 01:29,997

1375 m 08,791 01:38,441 1375 m 09,036 01:39,033
1500 m 08,639 01:47,080 1500 m 08,696 01:47,729

1625 m 08,842 01:55,922 1625 m 08,606 01:56,335

1750 m 08,923 02:04,845 1750 m 08,667 02:05,002

1875 m 08,763 02:13,608 1875 m 09,079 02:14,081
2000 m 08,818 02:22,426 2000 m 08,958 02:23,039

2125 m 08,834 02:31,260 2125 m 08,845 02:31,884

2250 m 09,007 02:40,267 2250 m 08,592 02:40,476

2375 m 08,972 02:49,239 2375 m 09,051 02:49,527

2500 m 08,893 02:58,132 2500 m 08,958 02:58,485

2625 m 09,127 03:07,259 2625 m 09,125 03:07,610

2750 m 08,799 03:16,058 2750 m

2875 m 09,133 03:25,191 2875 m

3000 m 08,546 03:33,737 3000 m #WERT! 03:36,269

360 2 . LV Nordrhein Westfalen I 342 1 . LV Brandenburg 
0 m 00,000 0 m 00,000

125 m 13,804 00:13,804 125 m 13,130 00:13,130

250 m 08,610 00:22,414 250 m 08,189 00:21,319

375 m 08,397 00:30,811 375 m 08,022 00:29,341
500 m 08,312 00:39,123 500 m 08,124 00:37,465

625 m 08,717 00:47,840 625 m 08,150 00:45,615
750 m 08,304 00:56,144 750 m 08,216 00:53,831

875 m 08,570 01:04,714 875 m 08,340 01:02,171

1000 m 08,572 01:13,286 1000 m 08,526 01:10,697

1125 m 08,994 01:22,280 1125 m 09,000 01:19,697

1250 m 08,510 01:30,790 1250 m 08,965 01:28,662
1375 m 08,620 01:39,410 1375 m 08,913 01:37,575
1500 m 08,574 01:47,984 1500 m 08,902 01:46,477

1625 m 09,086 01:57,070 1625 m 08,739 01:55,216

1750 m 08,651 02:05,721 1750 m 08,734 02:03,950

1875 m 09,028 02:14,749 1875 m 08,732 02:12,682
2000 m 08,963 02:23,712 2000 m 08,950 02:21,632

2125 m 09,321 02:33,033 2125 m 09,059 02:30,691

2250 m 08,694 02:41,727 2250 m 09,067 02:39,758

2375 m 08,779 02:50,506 2375 m 08,805 02:48,563
2500 m 08,506 02:59,012 2500 m 08,704 02:57,267

2625 m 08,722 03:07,734 2625 m 08,810 03:06,077

2750 m 08,654 03:16,388 2750 m 08,823 03:14,900

2875 m 08,833 03:25,221 2875 m 09,015 03:23,915

3000 m 08,348 03:33,569 3000 m 08,542 03:32,457
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417 11 . LV Bayern 0 #WERT! #NV
0 m 00,000 0 m 00,000

125 m 15,006 00:15,006 125 m

250 m 09,328 00:24,334 250 m
375 m 08,222 00:32,556 375 m
500 m 08,585 00:41,141 500 m

625 m 09,253 00:50,394 625 m
750 m 08,804 00:59,198 750 m

875 m 09,380 01:08,578 875 m

1000 m 08,808 01:17,386 1000 m

1125 m 09,022 01:26,408 1125 m
1250 m 08,914 01:35,322 1250 m
1375 m 09,536 01:44,858 1375 m
1500 m 09,102 01:53,960 1500 m

1625 m 09,817 02:03,777 1625 m
1750 m 08,919 02:12,696 1750 m
1875 m 09,343 02:22,039 1875 m
2000 m 09,088 02:31,127 2000 m

2125 m 09,565 02:40,692 2125 m

2250 m 09,414 02:50,106 2250 m

2375 m 09,470 02:59,576 2375 m

2500 m 09,293 03:08,869 2500 m

2625 m 09,874 03:18,743 2625 m

2750 m 09,285 03:28,028 2750 m

2875 m 09,262 03:37,290 2875 m

3000 m 08,697 03:45,987 3000 m
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